High Power
Laser Diode
Driver
LDX
36000
Series
High Power
Laser Diode

charge and can be downloaded from the ILX website.
Specifications
LASER DIODE PROTECTION
Output Shorting Relay: Normally closed
Hardware Fault Response Time:
    Current Limit: < 2 s
    Open Circuit: < 50 s
Transient Protection: Output On/Off
  Power Up/Down
  EFT/Surge
Adjustable Current Limit: 0 to full scale
Adjustable Voltage Limit: 0 to full scale
Output Enable Delay: 2s
Interlock Response Time:22 < 6 ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-36010-12   10A/20A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36025-12   25A/50A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36050-12   50A/100A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36085-12   85A/170A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36125-12   125A/220A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36010-35   10A/20A, 35V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36018-35   18A/40A, 35V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36040-30   40A/80A, 30V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36070-30   70A/160A, 30V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36125-24   125A/220A, 24V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36010-70   10A/20A, 70V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36018-70   18A/40A, 70V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36040-70   40A/80A, 70V Laser Diode Current Source
LDM-4409 Temperature Controlled C-Mount Fixture
LDM-4415 Temperature Controlled CS Bar Mount Fixture
LDM-49840 High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Mount with Case Control

Output Enable Delay: 2s
Interlock Response Time:22 < 6 ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-36010-12   10A/20A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36025-12   25A/50A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36050-12   50A/100A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36085-12   85A/170A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36125-12   125A/220A, 12V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36010-35   10A/20A, 35V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36018-35   18A/40A, 35V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36040-30   40A/80A, 30V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36070-30   70A/160A, 30V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36125-24   125A/220A, 24V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36010-70   10A/20A, 70V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36018-70   18A/40A, 70V Laser Diode Current Source
LDX-36040-70   40A/80A, 70V Laser Diode Current Source
LDM-4409 Temperature Controlled C-Mount Fixture
LDM-4415 Temperature Controlled CS Bar Mount Fixture
LDM-49840 High Power Butterfl y Mount
LDM-49840T High Power Butterfl y Mount with Case Control